CITY OF PRESCOI'T 800 Borner Street North @ Prescott, Wisconsin 54021-2012

(715) 262-5544

SELLER’S PERMIT APPLICATION
Transient Vendors 30 Day Fee $ 100.00
Vegetable Vendor (Annual Fee) — Private Property $10.00
Vegetable Vendor (Annual Fee) — Public Property $50.00 — Council Approval needed

Company Name

Address

City, State

Telephone

Product or Products being sold:

Sellers Names (first, middle, last), Address, Date of Birth & Driver License Number:

1.

2.

3.

4.

Vehicle Information: Make Model
License # State
The applicant hereby agrees to comply with all local, state, and federal regulations.

Signed Date

Title

Procedures:

1. Application must be completed and fee paid.

2. Police Department will run a check on all persons listed, the company, and the
vehicles being used.

3. Upon approval from the Police Department, a permit will be issued. Additional
copies of the permit will be $0.50 each.




